WRAP-AND-FILL OVAL CONFIGURATION
METALIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITORS
T
Y
P
E
 7
3

MARKING:
Dearborn trademark, type or catalog number, capacitance, tolerance and voltage.
1.75 Min.1.75 Min. L ± 0.062 T Max.
W Max.
G-FORCE
POWER CAPACITORS
STANDARD RATINGS
Capacitance
µF
Catalog Number
Case Size (inches)
Lead Size AWG Typicla ESR (MΩ)
Current
(A)T W L
400 VDC / 220 VAC*
0.47 734G474X0400 0.28 0.53 1.25 20 21 4
0.68 734G684X0400 0.30 0.59 1.25 20 13 6
1.00 734G105X0400 0.39 0.65 1.25 20 11 9
1.50 734G155X0400 0.48 0.75 1.25 20 9 10
2.20 734G225X0400 0.56 0.89 1.25 20 8 11
3.30 734G335X0400 0.69 0.99 1.25 20 7 15
4.70 734G475X0400 0.64 0.95 1.75 18 7 17
6.80 734G685X0400 0.67 0.96 2.25 18 7 17
10.00 734G106X0400 0.75 1.25 2.25 18 7 18
600 VDC / 277 VAC*
0.47 734G474X0600 0.46 0.75 1.25 20 13 4
0.68 734G684X0600 0.55 0.85 1.25 20 10 6
1.00 734G105X0600 0.67 0.97 1.25 20 8 9
1.50 734G155X0600 0.73 1.03 1.50 20 7 11
2.20 734G225X0600 0.64 0.94 2.25 18 10 13
3.30 734G335X0600 0.70 1.05 2.25 18 9 16
4.70 734G475X0600 0.80 1.30 2.25 18 8 17
5.00 734G505X0600 0.95 1.25 2.25 18 7 18
6.80 734G685X0600 1.00 1.50 2.25 18 7 18
10.00 734G106X0600 1.20 1.80 2.25 18 7 18
Additional capacitance values, voltages, and tolerances are available upon request.
* AC voltage rating is at 400Hz 1.4 x VRMS + VDC should not exceed the rated VDC.
* Graphs of AC voltage vs. frequency follow.
 123